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TLETIH

150m - elektricky

Koudelkova Zuzana
Havlikova Kristina

Vaculova Zuzana

Madrova Gabriela
Vobrova Pavla

JenySova Zuzana
Schitzova Karolina

Oubélicka Tereza

Vy€ankova Helena

Ronzova Hana
Baranova Katefina

Janouskova Lucie
Totkova Adéla
Havlikova Barbara

Ovdackova Katefina
Ludvikova Jana
RemesSova Dominika
KFfizova Irena
Erbenova Marcela

270593
210394

120986

160173
240386

160490
250288

060797

230897

300490
260599

010787
300798
091298

240388
290698
190696
130799
171286

+0.0

® ® ® d O

ew
ew

g ® o

+0.1

+1.2
+0.1
+0.6

-0.7
+0.0

® ® ® ® D D DD®O®D®D®D D DD

ew +2.3
+0.1

+0.8
+1.0
+1.2

-0.3
-0.6
-0.9

® ® ® D® D D DD®O®D®D®D D DD

19.75
19.86
20.07
20,07
20,20
20,40
21,06
20,15
20,82
21,38
21,14
20,95
20,96
21,09
21,41
21.30
21.51
21.66
21.74
21.76
21.77
21.99
2213
22.27
21.35
22.16
21.48
21,46
21.50
22.25
22.51
22.82
22.87
21,59
21.60
21.66
22.04
21,94
22.33
22.71
22.72
22,93
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UH
Ostrava
UH
Tfinec
Olomouc
Praha
Tfinec
Praha
Olomouc
Tfinec
Tfinec
Hodonin
Sumperk
Tfinec
Tfinec
Znojmo
Olomouc
UH
Sumperk
UH
Vyskov
Breclav
Olomouc
UH
Znojmo
Olomouc
Olomouc
Hodonin
VysSkov
Sumperk
Sumperk
UH
Olomouc
Tfinec
Znojmo
VysSkov
UH
Tfinec
Breclav
UH

UH
Olomouc

ROKOVIC

210410
130609
210410
110501
080601
210700
020600
210687
080601
020600
110501
190605
170601
110501
240502
030612
120611
120612
150911
150512
270512
050612
180511
270411
030612
180511
120611
190605
120513
010611
150911
270411
180511
110501
260513
120513
300413
240502
060512
270411
300413
120901

17
15
16
15
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
15
13
13
14
15
14
15
14
15
15
15
14
14
15
14
14
15
14
12
12
12
12
14
15
15
15
14
14
15
14
15



Pompova Ludmila
Prudka Adéla
Vesela Nikola

150m - rucné
Fleischmannova Véra

Holubova Sarka

Madrova Gabriela

Vozabalova Alena

Ronzova Hana

090198
300591
121201

240254

231070

160173

170171

300490
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-0.3
-0,2

23.36
23,57
2412

19,4
20,8
21,8
19,9
20,2
20,3
20,4
20,4
20,5
20,9
21,0
21,0
22,9
19,9
19,9
20,1
20,6
20,9
211
211
21,2
21,3
21,8
22,3
22,6
23,6
24,5
20,3
20,5
21,0
21,0
21,2
21,2
21,2
21,2
21,2
21,2
21,4
22,6
20,3
20,5
20,8
21,2
21,2
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Breclav
Olomouc
UH

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Kromériz
Vyskov
Svitavy
Prostéjov
UH
Gottwaldov
Svitavy
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Kromériz
Prostéjov
Prostéjov
Kromériz
Otrokovice
Vyskov
Prostéjov
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Prostéjov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Kromériz
Vyskov

UH

UH
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Prostéjov
UH

Svitavy
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
UH

UH
Otrokovice
Val.Mez.
Zlin

060512
081004
300413

050571
250470
050469
030684
190584
220984
260684
080984
150584
230984
190484
080984
250983
240587
070687
070787
250586
170587
180586
250686
070587
020586
240986
060986
101085
160486
050585
030684
190584
080984
240585
250983
150584
260684
080984
220984
250685
050585
190484
020604
030603
090903
240603
260504

14
13
12

17
16
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
14
13
13
13
12
13
12
13
13
13
14
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
14
13
13
13
14



Zeleznikova Renata

Trnkova Radoslava

Bukovjanova Lenka

Tatarova Zuzana

JenySova Petra

JenySova Zuzana

160673

080474

151165

270774

270791

160490

I e T T T B B e e T B e e T T e e e T R T e e T T T e e R B B e T B T e e T T B e e T B I B B B |

21,3
21,3
23,9
20,4
20,7
20,7
20,9
21,0
211
21,2
21,3
21,6
21,7
22,3
23,7
20,6
20,8
21,0
21,2
21,6
21,7
21,8
221
23,6
24,0
241
20,7
21,0
21,6
22,0
20,7
20,8
21,2
221
22,3
23,6
20,7
23,3
20,7
21,3
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,7
22,2
22,9
23,2
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UH
Val.Mez.
Otrokovice
Kromériz
Prostéjov
Gottwaldov
UH
Otrokovice
UH

UH
Prostéjov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Kromériz
Zlin
Gottwaldov
UH
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Prostéjov
Otrokovice
Prostéjov
Otrokovice
Kromériz
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH

Zlin

Zlin
Val.Mez.
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

110902
230903
230402
240587
240687
031087
130987
170587
050987
130987
060986
070587
240986
101085
190484
040595
220588
290494
030988
050987
031087
250588
180688
160486
101085
050585
030584
100486
140482
280481
150588
180688
110988
070587
240587
240986
020604
230402
020604
040504
280502
110902
060503
260504
230903
230402
260901
200501

12
13
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
12
11
21
14
20
14
13
13
14
14
12
11
11
19
21
17
16
14
14
14
13
13
12
13
11
14
14
12
12
13
14
13
12
11
11



Kordecka Petra

Vaculova Zuzana
Némcova Lubomira

Podlasova Jana

Kratochvilova Alena

Kuczynska Jolanta

Krskova Jitka
Novakova Pavla

Vobrova Pavla

Schutzova Karolina

Janouskova Lucie

KrSkova Lenka

030671

120986
191054

110290

140973

120574

011278
130581

240386

250288

010787

030177
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23,7
20,9
21,6
22,2
20,9
21,0
23,4
21,0
21,0
22,3
211
21,2
21,4
21,8
221
22,4
211
21,2
21,6
23,6
23,7
211
211
211
21,2
21,5
21,8
22,0
22,6
211
21,2
21,3
21,6
21,6
23,5
211
211
21,2
21,7
21,7
221
211
211
21,7
21,7
23,7
28,9
21,2
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2C

1B
2B

4B
5B

2C
3B

3E
1D
5D
1B
1F
2B

1B
1B

3B
1B
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UH
Prostéjov
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH

Zlin
Prostéjov
Kromériz
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Hodonin
Prostéjov
Otrokovice
Olomouc
Zlin
Kromériz
UH

Zlin
Hodonin
Kromériz
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Kromériz
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Kromériz
Otrokovice
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin

160501
070787
101085
050585
141000
250471
110473
040504
020604
260504
240687
240587
070587
240986
031087
170587
030988
010688
070587
101085
160486
180593
110696
300996
150596
260496
110996
090595
030595
230500
260601
150501
141000
131001
160999
200501
131001
260601
040901
230402
141000
260601
230402
040901
131001
250599
250497
050592

11
16
14
14
14
17
19
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
13
11
12
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
15
15
14
15
13
13
13
13
13
14
12
14
15
14
14
12
10
15



Ostréilikova Klara

Janouskova Miroslava

OlSanova Alena

Oubélicka Tereza
Ministrova Alena

Kubatova Irena
Gybasova Barbora

Ovdackova Katefina

Michalkova Lenka
Janouskova Monika

Vojasova Barbara

150487

010271

160989

060797
130852

031257
010583

240388

040672
020874

100374
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21,3
21,9
22,1
22,1
22,2
22,6
22,7
22,9
23,0
23,6
24,4
21,4
21,9
22,0
22,2
21,4
21,5
21,9
21.5
21.8
21,6
21,6
21,6
21,7
21,8
21,8
22,1
23,3
21,6
22,1
21,8
21,8
21,9
21,9
22,2
22,5
23,1
24,1
25,2
25,3
21,9
22,1
22,4
22,9
24,1
25,9

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Opava

Zlin

UH

Zlin
Otrokovice
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Vyskov
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zabreh/M
UH

UH
Hodonin
Zlin

Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Prostéjov
Prostéjov
Prostéjov
Kromériz
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Prostéjov
Prostéjov
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

200501
230402
150501
131001
290501
011000
120900
300500
240900
250599
160999
101085
190484
150584
190584
180602
100902
230402
120510
080910
050469
200671
130598
100697
060597
270597
270598
300996
131001
230402
101085
070787
150588
240687
240587
050987
170587
240986
160486
101085
150588
240687
031087
070587
240986
101085

14
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
17
14
15
14
14
14
15
13
13
14
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
14
13
13
13
12
11



Koubova Soria
Stébrova Katefina

PSencikova Barbora

Zohova Eva
Skfivankova Zuzana

Paprskafova Renata

Dankova lvana

Zlatnikova M.
Brhelova Radka

Erbenova Marcela

Stankova Katefina

Dolezelova Radka

Barwigova Pavlina

Ludvikova Jana
Balazova Jana

Vyc&ankova Helena
Sovadinova Zaneta

261076

290578

110983

061285
280989

260270

070170

88

280170

171286

170986

030573

120973

290698

130170

230897
300574
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22,0
23,3
241
22,0
221
22,8
23,8
24,2
24,5
221
221
22,8
23,5
23,9
22,2
22,6
22,3
22,4
23,7
22,3
22,4
23,2
23,3
241
25,7
22,4
22,9
23,0
23,3
25,0
22,4
23,8
22,5
23,5
23,8
25,3
25,9
22,6
24,4
24,5
22.6
24.6
22,7
24,8
22.8
22,9
23,5
23,5

4B

2B

5B
1D
4D
5B
5B

3r
2B
4B
4D
2B
2H
2E

5D
4D
17

6H
3G

5C

1D
4D
1F
1D
5E

2B
5B

3B

1E
5H

2D

3C

Prostéjov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin

UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH

Zlin
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Zlin

UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Kromériz
Prostéjov
Vyskov
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Hodonin
Otrokovice
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin
Otrokovice
Prostéjov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Prostéjov
UH
Gottwaldov

150588
130989
190489
050592
130598
250497
230595
090595
030595
141000
230403
060601
270601
160501
101085
100486
190484
240986
160486
230402
030684
260684
190584
150584
190484
230500
131001
040901
141000
250599
040901
250599
240687
060587
240986
101085
160486
070587
101085
160486
120510
080910
101085
190484
080910
150588
050987
030988

12
13
13
14
15
14
12
12
12
15
14
12
12
12
15
16
14
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
14
13
15
13
14
14
13
12
13
14
12
13
12
12
15
14
13
14
13
14



Zapletalova Katefina
Hlavicova Zuzana
Némcova Renata
Opravilova Jana
Bittnerova Zuzana

Kakalova Lucie

Ovcéackova Zuzana
Bukovjanova Eva
Varnkova Zdena

Koubova Eva

Salomounova Renata

PISkova Helena
Kotaskova Katefina

Kralova Veronika

Micova Jitka

Sirna Jitka
Skfivankova Lucie

Kunovska Andrea

180288

080787

270674

040881

250886

260973

140490

210787

210156

061272

060973

031274
071286

080386

311271

181181
010291

011074
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24,8
25,6
25,8
22,9
23,6
22,9
23,0
31,7
23,0
23,0
24,8
23,0
25,0
231
23,5
24,9
231
23,4
231
23,3
23,2
23,6
23,2
25,7
31,4
23,2
24,3
24,3
25,4
23,2
23,2
23,9
23,2
241
23,3
23,4
25,2
23,3
23,3
241
25,9
23,4
24,6
24,7
24,7
26,2
27,2

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Kromériz
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Hodonin
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH
Prostéjov
Prostéjov
Kromériz
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

170587
240986
070587
200501
260901
290501
150501
250497
250588
140400
280996
131001
250599
240587
070587
240986
200501
230402
290501
200501
250471
110473
101085
250983
190484
240986
050585
101085
250983
250588
230500
210600
141000
250599
101085
240585
160486
300996
180602
290502
160501
240687
150588
240587
180688
170587
101085

13
12
13
13
13
14
14
10
14
19
15
15
13
14
14
13
11
12
14
14
15
17
13
11
12
13
12
12
10
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
15
15
11
11
10
13
14
13
14
13
11



Cvrkalova Eva

Havlikova Barbara
Santava Jarmila
Gavendova
Schmidtova Veronika

Janouskova Milena
BureSova Karla
Nemeckova Tana
Stankova Ivana

Vrabcova Helena
GolCevska Sylvie
Talafova Jana

Mikul€ikova Ivana
Korytarova Zuzana

Prochazkova Gabriela

Odadlikova Andrea
Koréekova Sarka
Bobalova Dominika
Strouskova Martina
Jirankova Hana
Holubova Linda
Vylimcova Jana
Brhelova Markéta
Pijackova Monika

Jochmanova Barbora
Horvathova Ladislava

241275

091298
130941

72
020585

160456
080469
141083
050585

181170

85

010472

170173
141083

020390

170592
140274
301193
260271
030484
060376
100576
240374
031272

200770
310373
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23,4
23,9
23,9
23.4
23,5
23,5
23,5
24,1
25,4
26,1
23,6
23,6
23,6
23,6
24,4
24,8
23,7
23,7
29,0
23,8
27,2
23,8
23,8
24,7
24,8
26,3
26,6
23,8
23,9
24,7
23,8
24,1
23,9
24,3
23,9
25,5
25,6
24,0
24,0
25,9
24,1
24,2
24,3
25,5
24,3
24,4
24,4

\
2F
1B

C

1
2C
3D
2C
4D
1C

3
3D
3E
5C
3C
4C
3E
3B
2C
3C

T
3B
5D
5C

)
2E

6

6

6
2B

)
5B
2D
1F
2D
3C
5C
5G
1E

T
3F
3B

8

T
4C
3H
5C

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH

Zlin
Hodonin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH

Zlin
Hodonin
Otrokovice
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH

Zlin
Otrokovice
Zlin

UH

UH

Zlin

UH

UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

130989
250588
190489
080910
190157
101085
100697
270597
060597
250497
250471
140482
230595
100697
270597
060597
240986
270597
250497
101085
160486
070587
230595
090595
030595
250497
060594
110902
230403
170902
030603
020604
240986
101085
040504
090903
030603
190484
250497
170896
250588
190489
050585
160486
101085
190484
101085

14
13
14
12
16
13
12
12
12
12
15
13
12
12
12
12
16
12
12
13
14
14
12
12
12
14
11
12
13
12
11
12
12
11
11
10
10
13
13
12
12
13
11
12
13
14
12



Hladikova Katefina
Smykalova Barbora
Sevéikova Svétlana

Cernoskova Véra

GajdoSikova Simona
Vesela Nikola
Blachutova lvana
Jandikova Martina
Pechalova Anna
Bartonikova Helena
Janasova Irena
Kremrova Pavla
Valentova Véra
Ko¢endova Lenka
Janikova Blanka

Fuskova Zaneta
Totkova Adéla
Kutriakova Petra
Prudka Bohdana
Samohylova Jana
Strachotova Michaela
Sukupova Jitka

Coufalova Jaroslava
Plesarova Zdena

TureCkova lvona
Uliéna Petra
Chludova Olga
Badurova Silvie
Hillerova Michaela
Rezkova Jana
Benic¢kova Barbora
Dufkova Adéla
Vojtkova Viktorie

Bartikova Andrea

261075

310390

190460

260785

180171
121201
231273
100785
280640
220772
180475
220458
070558
270376
061275

220587
300798
120873
160774
020387

92
191279

141067
170658

241176

82
011274
081074
251173
110587
190484

87
190675

110991
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24,4
25,6
24,4
26,2
24,5
25,8
24,5
24,7
25,0
25,6
29,2
30,4
24,5
24.6
24,8
24,8
25,0
25,2
25,3
25,4
25,4
25,4
25,5
26,3
25,5
25.5
25,6
25,7
25,7
25,7
25,8
26,6
26,9
25,9
26,0
26,5
26,0
26,0
26,1
26,2
26,2
26,2
26,4
26,4
26,6
26,6
26,7
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Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zabreh/M
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Zlin
Hodonin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Prostéjov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH

Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zlin

UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

250588
071087
141000
250599
200671
250471
100697
250599
270597
060597
170896
250497
190484
020512
190484
141000
190157
101085
150588
250471
110473
071087
250588
071087
131001
080910
190484
240986
200599
060503
130989
250588
190489
140482
060702
050703
250588
060594
240986
160486
240986
160999
090595
230402
160486
101085
200501

13
12
10

11
11
12
14
12
12
11
12
13
11
11
15
17
13
13
13
15
11
13
12
14
12
11
12
12
11
10

10
15
44
45
12
12
12
12
13
12
11
15
11
10
10



Patikova lvana

BycCkova Andrea
Prudka Adéla
Horakova Eva
Krivakova
Gajduskova Marcela
Sebelova Daniela
Pistkova Magdaléna
Verbikova llona
Urbanova Lucie
Sevéikova Dita
Paravanova Diana
Urbanovska Sarka
Skrlova M.

PISkova Jana
MiCova Jaroslava
Mikulastikova Aneta
Hortova Eva
Rakova

Verbikova Gabriela
Pistkova Katefina
Vaculikova Zuzana

240298

74
300591
071172
141179
120371
091273
050101
040177
110385
120373
280901
060571

73
260780
040377
041184
010978

250578
230779
87

150m - elektricky - hala

Trnkova Radoslava
JenySova Zuzana
Ronzova Hana

Vobrova Pavla
Podlasova Jana

080474

160490

300490

240386
110290

150m - rucné - hala

Madrova Gabriela

Trnkova Radoslava
Krskova Lenka
Kratochvilova Alena
Zeleznikova Renata
Kuczynska Jolanta

Vozabalova Alena
PSencikova Barbora

Janouskova Miroslava

Nemedkova Tana

160173

080474
030177
140973
160673
120574

170171
110983
010271
141083
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26.7
27.5
26,8
26,8
271
27,2
27,4
27,5
27.5
27,9
27,9
28,0
28.6
28,8
28,9
29,0
29,1
29,5
30,0
31,5
32,1
32,2
33,5

21,11
21,15
21,33
21,70
21,31
21,55
21,52
21,99

20,5
21,0
22,3
211
21,7
21,9
22,0
22,0
22,3
22,9
22,9
23,2
23,5

C
5B
6C
2E

T
4D
3B
4D
5B
1C
2D

4
6B

5

5
3D

1
3D
3C
4B
4C
5D
3B

3E
3B
1F
2D
1G
3B
4F

2C
2D

4D
21t
1D
23
2G
2D
3H
2F
4G

Otrokovice
UH

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH

Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

Ostrava

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

Ostrava
Ostrava
Brno
Ostrava
Ostrava
Ostrava
Brno
Ostrava
Brno
Brno
Ostrava
Brno
Ostrava

080910
120510
190484
270402
160486
190489
190484
240986
020512
060587
250497
190484
020512
250983
190484
250588
240986
250497
060587
190484
060587
250588
250497

170193
060205
180104
250103
060205
250103
280101
060205

131287
131286
220286
170193
090292
131287
220286
131287
220286
230285
030296
230285
030296

_ a a
O NDN

-
—

RS N \S . N \S UL \ I I \ I . W .
©OX® A N2 NO 2 WwWwo N

© © X ©

-
o

15
1B
13
15
13
15
15

14
13
13
19
15
14
13
13
12
14
13
14
13



